Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 29 Sep - 12 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
Mon 29 Sep Previous Semester I
2Lz g B J1740-2743I, 8 8
Tue 30 Sep o © P1381 912
273 ol o (@63 0 | O
N L0 ] e8] ] new discoveries
To} © 1 o . : .
Wed 1 Oct| G| | & [P1386| & Maintenance/Test PX500(Li) J
274 | Q. [al} (2368) o . (1490)
new discoveries 1
Thu 2 Oct PX500(Li) P1$82(Anumarlapudi) %
275 | (1400) \ (2368)
I}T) o ! El‘) J1237-60 | PULSE@Parkes g J1740-2740 PSRJ0031-57
Frii 3 Oct| S [ P455!| S |P1375| P595(Hobbs) || P1381 | P136
276 o (2000) ol (2368) | (1400) | O], (3008) (2368)
PSRJ0031-57 011416545 100 pulsars ! %
Sat 4 Oct| P1368 . P1032(Grunthal) P574(Lower) ©
277 (2368) | |’ (2368) ‘ (2368) [al)
I 8 J0738-4042 8 new discoverjes (BL/MEDUSA)
Sun 5 Oct|% © P1321(Dawson) 5 BL ©
278 Q . (1420) o (1400)
Q J0742-2822 ) J1740-2740 E 8 l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 6 Oct| & P1321(Dawson) P1032(Grunthal) | P1381 | S| o| =
279 | .' (1420) (2368)| | (3008) o
g J0908-49?.3 : J1741-2735 ‘ Q 8 )
Tue 7 Oct| O < P1321(Dawson), P1381 NCH B
280 ol ; ; (1420) ; @)l A | ol
0525,0527,0458 : &« ‘v .J1702-44: % new discoveries
Wed 8 Oct| P1054 |P1386| Maintenance/Test |P1375| & BL
281 (2350) (2368) ) 2368)] O (1400)
new discoveries " 2XMM J104608.7-594306 : Various sources "
Thu 9 Oct BL P1378(Tian) P456(Zic) l
282 (1400): (2368): . (2368)
Various sources ! : ! g
Fri 10 Oct P456(Zic) «
283 ! (2368
R 270 pulsars .
Sat 11 Oct[Y P574(Lower)
284 : (2368)
J1056-6258 ‘ 174925 | | 1o
Sun 120ct| [P1380 P1321(Dawson) P1375| & P1123(Carre{tti)
285 (2350) ! (1420) (2368) | O- 1072)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 13 Oct - 26 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
i PWN J1030-5752 |, 8 1720,1723,1728,1753
Mon 13 Oct|P1123(Carretti) P1238 o [P1382(Anumarlapudi) P1123(Carr4tti)
286 (1072) @368 ] o (2368) (1072)
<
e J
Tue 14 Oct|P1123(Carretti)| S Maintenance/Test I
287 @br2)| o J
Wed 15 Oct Maintenance/Test P1382 P1123(Carr%tti)
288 | , | (2368) (1072)
: % J1456-6843 : '
Thu 16 Oct|P1123(Carretti)| P1321(Dawson) P1123(Carr#tti)
289 @) o , 1 (1420) (1072)
! J1243-6423 ‘ : 8
Fri 17 Oct|P1123(Carretti) P1321(Dawson) o P1123(Carrletti)
290 (1072) | (1420)| © QO (1072)
' J0905-5127 J1600-5044 ! g 5
Sat 18 Oct|P1123(Carrétti) [P1349(Sun) P1321(Dawson) ® |P1386(
291 (1072) (2368) ' ' (1420)] QO 368)
8 %_7 8 L(q? J1605-5257 ! %
Sun 190ct| @ | 9 o 9 P1321(Dawson) ®1|PL183
292 ol al o ‘ (14200] Q (2368)
g J0738-4042 | new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) |\>|JA\{\£_S
Mon 20 Oct| = P1321(Dawson) BL 7
203 [0 I (1420) (1400)
J0742-2822 ‘ | Q PKS 1830-211 ‘ g 8 8
Tue 21 Oct|BL P1321(Dawson) 18 P1360(Su) N I .
294 ‘ a420] Q. (2500 Q. oo
NGC1904 ' : PKS 1830-211 o
Wed 22 Oct P1383(Das) Maintenance/Test 'P1360(Su) 3
2905 ‘ (1536) ‘ . (2500) | O-
J0908-4913 : | % g GRB230307A
Thu 23 Oct ' P1321(Dawson) P1361 § O 9| P1380(Chen)
296 ' i (1420) (2368) n (2350)
GRB230307A . Omega Cen | Er’ : new discoverigs
Fri. 24 Oct| P1380(Chen) P1041 |P595| § P1382 BJ
297 | (28350) (2368)] (1400)| O ' (2368) (1400)
J1036-8317 . 8 PSR J1757-1854
Sat 25 Oct| BL P1032(Grunthal) o | P1362(Colom | Bernadich) Pl3%0
298 | (1400 ! (2368)] ! (2368) (2350)
" 0’3 J1327-6222 1| 1720,1723,1818 %
Sun 26 Oct : @ P1321(Dawson) P1382 | ©|P1386
299 Sl : (1420} 2368)| O (2368)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 27 Oct - 9 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
PSR J0901-4046 i pojnting sources (UWL] UWL
Mon 27 Oct P1327(Zhao) ReceiverChange POINTING l BL [VARS
300 ! (2368) ! (140 (1400)
new discoveries |, (BL/MEDUSA) | 1253-055 NGC6637 5 8
Tue 28 Oct BL P960(Sarkissian) P1383(Das) “ (
301 ! (1400) (1400,8000,22000) ! (1536) ] O
O o8] ] L0 N ]J21144-523
= N i . © N~
Wed 29 Oct B Maintenance/Test | ‘o | & Pll%(%haran)
302 0 o _ 0 Qo (2368)
S % % 1253-055 Various sources : .
Thu 30 Oct(d @1 9| P60 P456(Zic)
303 o o | (2368)
Various sources “ “ ! SN1987A
Fri 31 Oct P456(Zic) P1387
304 | (2368) (2368)
SN1987A . ! .
Sat 1 Nov P1387(Uttarkar) 1 Not Released
305 ,‘ (2368) | |
Sun 2 Nov . Not Released /
306 !
: UWL
Mon 3 Nov  Not Released / 13MM
307 '
Tue 4 Nov Not Released /
308
Wed 5 Nov Not Released (
309
Thu 6 Nov Not Released (
310
Fri 7 Nov Not Released | /
311 !
Sat 8 Nov Not Released /
312 '
Sun 9 Nov Not Released /
313 ‘ ‘
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